
TECH FORESIGHT 2020 by Senior Living Foresight 

 

Live August 11, 12, and 13 – Recordings available after August 14, 2020 

 

11 am to 4:45 pm Eastern Time Zone 

10 am to 3:45 pm Central Time Zone 

9 am to 2:45 pm Mountain Time Zone 

8 am to 1:45 pm Pacific Time Zone 

  Day 1: Tues, Aug 11 Day 2: Wed, Aug 12 Day 3: Thu, Aug 13 
 8 PT  

9 MT 
10 CT 
11 ET 

 

Opening Remarks 
Keynote: Sarah Thomas, Nexus 
Insights, and Dr. Conor McGinn, Akara 
Robotics 
Moderator: Steve Moran 

Opening Remarks 
Keynote: David Frerichs, Amazon 
 
 
Moderator: Steve Moran 

Opening Remarks 
Keynote: Claude Jones, Walmart 
Labs 
 
Moderator: Steve Moran 

 9:15 PT 
10:15 MT 
11:15 CT 
12:15 ET 

Above and Beyond: Employee 
Recognition (30 min) 
Nate Hamme, Ceca Foundation 
Sponsored by Ceca Foundation 
 
Moderator: Steve Moran 

Safeguarding Residents and 
Caregivers (30 min) 
David Wardlaw, Philips 
Brandee Vanvuuren, Philips 
Sponsored by Philips 
Moderator: Fara McLaughlin 

Machine Learning (30 min) 
Mark Pavlovich, Yardstik Behavioral 
Analytics, and John Shafaee, 
Medtelligent 
Sponsored by Medtelligent 
Moderator: Fara McLaughlin 

   15 Minute Break 15 Minute Break 15 Minute Break 
 10 PT 

11 MT 
12 CT 

1 ET 

Provider Perspective: Big Data in 
Long-Term Care (45 min) 
Joe Velderman, Cypress Living 
 
 
Moderator: Lola Rain 

Future of Resident Engagement 
in Dementia Care (45 min) 
Jack York, iN2L, and Carrie 
Chiusano, Presbyterian 
SeniorCare Network 
Moderator: Steve Moran 

Case Study: Recruitment & Labor 
Management (45 min) 
Andrew Smith, HumanGood 
 
 
Moderator: Lola Rain 

  15 Minute Break 15 Minute Break 15 Minute Break 
 11 PT 

12 MT 
1 CT 
2 ET 

Tech Adoption: Are You Ready for 
Change? (30 min) 
Max Mosky and Regan Medzhibzher, 
Morrison Living 
Sponsored by Morrison Living 
 
Moderator: Steve Moran 

The Future is Now: Telemedicine 
Panel (1 hour) 
Josh Hofmeyer, Avera eCare 
Waseem Ghannam, Telehealth 
Solutions 
 
Moderator: Kelsey Mellard, Sitka 

Virtual Reality: Finding 
Connections During Isolation (30 
min) 
Kyle Rand, Rendever 
Dr. Tamara Afifi, UC Santa Barbara 
Sponsored by Rendever 
Moderator: Richard Eisenberg 

 11:30 PT 
12:30 MT 

1:30 CT 
2:30 ET 

Lighting and Infection Resistance (30 
min) 
Jack Sterne, Lumenant and Dr. Kevin 
O’Neil, ALG Senior 
Sponsored by Lumenant and ALG Senior 
 
Moderator: Lola Rain 

 
 
Telemedicine panel continued 

Payment Automation (30 min) 
Michael Doerr, Paymerang 
Chris Sneed and Rusty Zosel, 
Procurement Partners 
Sponsored by Paymerang and 
Procurement Partners 
Moderator: Lola Rain 

 12 PT  
1 MT 
2 CT  
3 ET 

How to Keep Residents Connected 
and Physically Active (30 min) 
Josh Studzinski, Caremerge, and Lori 
Snow, Spiro 100 
Sponsored by Caremerge and Spiro100 
Moderator: Fara McLaughlin 

Robots and In-Room 
Engagement (30 min) 
Brian McWade, Connected Living 
Sponsored by Connected Living 
 
Moderator: Michael Owens 

Staffing and Recruitment (30 min) 
Rachel Nader and Robert Crowe, 
Matchwell 
Sponsored by Matchwell 
 
Moderator: Steve Moran 

  15 Minute Break 15 Minute Break 15 Minute Break 
 12:45 PT 

1:45 MT 
2:45 CT 
3:45 ET 

Innovations: VR, Assistive Devices 
and More (1 hour) 
Sheri Rose, Thrive Center 
 
Moderator: Lola Rain 

Healthy Habitats (1 hour) 
Stephen Johnston, Aging2.0 and 
Alexis Wise, Sidewalk Labs 
 
Moderator: Lola Rain 

FORESIGHT Awards Ceremony (1 
hour) Award provided by Ceca 
Foundation and Sponsored by 
Connected Living 
Moderator: Steve Moran 
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